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View or download Deck Plans for Disney Cruise Line Ships for the Disney Magic and Disney Wonder or for the Disney Dream and Disney Fantasy.  See the ship layout, where the staterooms are located and what type they are on each deck.  View descriptions of each decks as well as tips for the ships before you book your next Disney Cruise vacation. Guests find that knowing how close their stateroom will be to restaurants, children’s activities, elevators, etc. is useful when selecting a stateroom.

Find out where the various amenities are on the ship may be important. Be sure to check out the deck plans to see what is in store for your next trip.

Disney Magic and Disney Wonder   Disney Dream and Disney Fantasy   Disney Wish Disney Treasure

Disney Magic and Disney Wonder Deck Plans





Deck Plans for the Disney Magic and Disney Wonder are similar. View Each Deck individually.  Disney Magic was enhanced in 2015 and Disney Wonder enhanced in 2016.  Subtle changes have been made during the enhancement on most decks.

Deck plans and Stateroom Categories for the Disney Magic and the Disney Wonder sailings beginning in 2022

	Deck 11
	Deck 10
	Deck 9
	Deck 8
	Deck 7
	Deck 6
	Deck 5
	Deck 4
	Deck 3
	Deck 2
	Deck 1
	Stateroom Details

























































































Let an expert assist in planning your Disney Cruise vacation. The Magic For Less Travel, an Authorized Disney Vacation Planner, offers complimentary concierge planning services. When you book with The Magic for Less Travel, you get the best price available AND a great shipboard credit too! Receive up to 5% of your cruise price in shipboard credit only from The Magic for Less Travel when you book any new Disney Cruise Line® Sailing. Use your credits for shopping, shore excursions, spa treatments and more.





 

Disney Dream and Disney Fantasy Deck Plans





Deck plans for the Disney Dream and the Disney Fantasy are similar. View Each Deck individually

Deck plans and Stateroom Categories for the Disney Dream and the Disney Fantasy

	Deck 14
	Deck 13
	Deck 12
	Deck 11
	Deck 10
	Deck 9
	Deck 8
	Deck 7
	Deck 6
	Deck 5
	Deck 4
	Deck 3
	Deck 2
	Deck 1
	Stateroom Details














































































































Disney Wish Deck Plan

DCL-21-1740047-disney-wish-deck-plans-09272021
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	Deck 1














































































































DCL-21-1740047 DISNEY WISH P3 DECK PLANS (18X12) RV FINAL





Disney Wish and Treasure Deck Plans
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Disney Treasure Disney Wish Deck Plans



                
                        
                            Disney Cruise Line Free Quote

                            Book your next Disney Cruise Line vacation with our sponsor, The Magic For Less Travel!  They are your go-to experts when it comes to planning the most magical Disney cruise experience ever! 


Start planning your dream getaway and embark on a journey filled with enchantment, fun, and unforgettable memories!   Services from The Magic For Less Travel are provided FREE of charge and their expert planning advice will help you make the most of your vacation time and money.  



Receive the best prices, free concierge travel planning & a shipboard credit when you book any new Disney Cruise Line vacation with The Magic For Less Travel



Request your FREE No-Obligation Quote Below

							"*" indicates required fields

                        

                        Departure Date, if known:*
                            
                            MM slash DD slash YYYY
                        

                        
Range of dates if departure date is unknown or flexible: 

Number of Adults (18+):*Required


Number of Children ages 10-17*Required
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10



Number of Children ages 3-9:*Required
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10



Number of Children ages 0-2:*Required
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10



Name*Required

                            
                            
                                                    
                                                    First
                                                
                            
                            
                                                    
                                                    Last
                                                
                            
                        

Email*Required

                                
                                    
                                    Enter Email
                                
                                
                                    
                                    Confirm Email
                                
                                

                            

Phone Number 

Cell Number 

Text Message:Do you want to receive a text message when your quote is emailed to you?

			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Additional Information:

The Mouse For Less NewsletterNever miss out on a Disney discount again, subscribe to our weekly discount alert newsletter.  Check your email to confirm your subscription! 

								
								Subscribe to our Newsletter
							



PhoneThis field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.
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Connect with Us!
			

 


 


 






		








  @themouseforless Hand pulled candy canes are a tradition at Disneyland's Christmas time since 1968 and are always in high demand when it's available. The dates that the candy smiths are pulling these candy canes are announced, so if you want a chance to purchase one, make a reservation at Disneyland or Disney California Adventure on the days they are being made and rope drop to get on the mobile list.  Good luck and enjoy! #disneycandycane #candycane #disneyland #disneylandchristmas 
 ♬ A Holly Jolly Christmas (Instrumental) - Molly Tapia  
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The Mouse For Less uses cookies on our website to give you the most relevant experience by remembering your preferences and repeat visits. By clicking “Accept”, you consent to the use of ALL the cookies. Do not sell my personal information.

SettingsAccept


Privacy & Cookies Policy

  
	
		  
			
			Close
		  
		  
			
	
		
			
				Privacy Overview
				
					This website uses cookies to improve your experience while you navigate through the website. Out of these, the cookies that are categorized as necessary are stored on your browser as they are essential for the working of basic functionalities of the website. We also use third-party cookies that help us analyze and understand how you use this website. These cookies will be stored in your browser only with your consent. You also have the option to opt-out of these cookies. But opting out of some of these cookies may affect your browsing experience.
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								Always Enabled
													

						
							
								
									Necessary cookies are absolutely essential for the website to function properly. This category only includes cookies that ensures basic functionalities and security features of the website. These cookies do not store any personal information.								
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									Any cookies that may not be particularly necessary for the website to function and is used specifically to collect user personal data via analytics, ads, other embedded contents are termed as non-necessary cookies. It is mandatory to procure user consent prior to running these cookies on your website.								
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